
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name=
BEARDEN FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD; Doc Type= PARTNERSHIP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199504240001
05171

04/24/1995
11:02:06

BEARDEN
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

BEARDEN
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

199412290003
76721

12/29/1994
11:22:12

BEARDEN
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

BEARDEN
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

199412290003
76741

12/29/1994
11:29:07

BEARDEN
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

BEARDEN
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

200010130003
57361

10/13/2000
08:35:55

BEARDEN
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

BEARDEN
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD


