Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= BEARDEN FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD; Doc Type= PARTNERSHIP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504240001 05171	04/24/1995 11:02:06	BEARDEN FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD		PARTNERSHI P	BEARDEN FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD						
199412290003 76721	12/29/1994 11:22:12	BEARDEN FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD		PARTNERSHI P	BEARDEN FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD						
199412290003 76741	12/29/1994 11:29:07	BEARDEN FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD		PARTNERSHI P	BEARDEN FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD						
200010130003 57361	10/13/2000 08:35:55	BEARDEN FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD		PARTNERSHI P	BEARDEN FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD						